

Mat. Suit-10/2025.

Order No.06.

Dated: 22.09.2025:

Record is put-up by filing a petn.

Let the petn. be kept with the record.

To date.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.