

Mat. Suit-10/2025.

Order No.11.

Dated: 10.03.2026:

Today is fixed for awaiting disposal of Misc. Case.

Petitioner files hazira.

In view of order as passed in Misc. Case 10/2025, fix 21.05.2026 for awaiting disposal of Misc. Case.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.