

Mat. Suit-10/2025.
CIS No.-57/2025.
CNR No.WBSP07-000483-2025.

Order No.14.

Dated: 27.08.2026:

Today is fixed for hearig of Misc. Case.
Both parties file hazira.
In view of order as passed in Misc. Case-10/2025,
Fix 06.10.2026 for awaiting disposal of the said Misc. Case.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.